CC FINANCING STATEMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		301100		
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902		Shelby	28000188430 1/3 Cnty Judge of F	\$35.35 Probate: 0
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		06/28/	2011 03:16:51 PM	1 FILED/CER
Alabama Power Company				
600 North 18th Street				
Birmingham, Alabama 35203				
	THE ABOVE	CDACE IC EC		SE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a		SPACE IS FU	OR FILING OFFICE US	SEUNLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or ro) - do not appreviate or combine names	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Taylor	Phebea		· .	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
16 Meredith Way	Montevallo	AC	35115	US
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION ' <b>(</b> / DEBTOR		[		
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one d	ebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OF ANDS ADDITION A OF MANAGE	TEIDOTAIANE	Trans. =	<del></del>	
' 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			Tacarii casa	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2~ ODC	ANIZATIONIAL ID # :6	US
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1	Jzg. Orto	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR		OL.)		
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(3a or	30)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alabama Power Company				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
00 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL	35203	US
On North 18th Street  This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:  The following Heat Pump was installed at the residen statement:	ce located on the property descri			
Brand: Joodnan 2 fon Heat F Model: VSZ 130241 Model:	m	Model:		
Serial: 105730607 Serial:		Serial :		
Amount of indehtness is: \$\D\$ 2900.00				
Amount of indebtness is: $4290.00$				
Amount of indebtness is: \$\frac{1}{2900.00}\$  ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONS	IGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BU	JYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC F

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT		2011062800	00188430 2/3	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			Shelby Cnt	ty Judge of P	robate, AL
OR			06/28/2011	1 03:16:51 PM	FILED/CER
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
aylor Phebea	<u>C</u> .				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:				•	
	Ì				
		THE ABOVE SP	PACE IS FOR	FILING OFFICE (	JSE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevia				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR A45 INDIVIDUALIO LACENIANTE	-T		·· · · · ·		
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	M	DDLE NAME		SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		<u> </u>		
1 TO. WIZIEINO ADDICEGO	CITY	ST	TATE POSTA	T CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANI	ZATION 11	n ORGANIZAT	IONAL ID #, if any	US
ORGANIZATION ' DEBTOR	1		g. Ortor truestr	TOTAL ID #, it dity	П
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (1	2a or 12b)			NONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<del></del>		
OR					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Мі	DDLE NAME		SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS			····	·	
12C. WAILING ADDRESS	CITY	ST	FATE POSTA	L CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descript	ion			0.5
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.	10. Additional Collateral descript	ion.			
14. Description of real estate:					
The real property described on the attached deed:					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
	47 01 1 1 1				
	17. Check only if applicable and	_			
	Debtor is a Trust or Trust 18. Check only if applicable and	stee acting with respec	ct to property he	eld in trust or De	ecedent's Estate
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U	•			
	Filed in connection with a Ma		saction — effect	ive 30 vears	
·	Filed in connection with a Pu				

.

		ahaba Titl	A4141.44	(205) 988-5600	(205) 833-157	71
This instru	ment was prepared by: Mitchell A. Spears	1544	Send Tax No	<del>-</del> -		
(Address)	P. O. Box 91	<del></del>		ebea C. Taylor ott Village, Apt	<u></u> #3	
	Montevallo, Alabama 35115		Ho	ntevallo, Alabam	a 35115	
		WARRANTY D				
STATE OF	P ALABAMA	WALLES TO THE TOTAL POPULATION OF THE POPULATION			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SHELBY	COUNTY }	NOW ALL MEN I	THESE P	RESENTS,		
That in cor	nsideration of Nine Thousand at	14 00/100 (\$9.0	000 - 001 - no	TTARC		
					······································	
Marie	rsigned grantor (whether one or more), M. Hurt, also known as Mar	da Hurt, a sing	gle woman		knowledged, I or v	HE,
(herein refe Phebe	arred to as grantor, whether one or me a C. Taylor, a single woman	ore), grant, bargain, a	ell and conve	y unto		
(herein rese	erred to as grantee, whether one or mo		scribed real ex ounty, Alaban		2011	0628000188430 3/3 \$35.35
Lot	4, according to the Map of Book 13, Page 24, in the P	Ripple Creek E robate Office o	states, Pl	lounty, Alabama.		10628000166436 of Probate, AL lby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 28/2011 03:16:51 PM FILED/CERT
Ri	JECT TO: ights, reservations and resineral and mining rights.	trictions of re	corđ.			
Pu the	rchase Money First Mortgage Farmers Home Administration sum of \$49,500.00.	to the United	States of a Departme	America, acting nt of Agricultur	through e, in	
	-	•			•	
	STATE OF ALA. SHELB	Y CA			•	
99	I CERTIFY THI	S				• •
<b>ID</b>	INSTRUMENT WAS	1 1LEU ,	-	,,	72 80	
3	89 DEC 22 PH 12	: 03	1. Dend Ta			
7	تنجيب ميسر 'فرنسيد		<b>3</b> .		a.50_	
2	JUDGE OF PROBAT	ار ماری اور	<b>∠</b> ; <b>∮</b>	4		
*	•		Č		1.00	
2		•	 		5.50	
		· •				
TO HA	WE AND TO HOLD, To the said GI	ANTEE, his, her or	their heirs a	nd assigns forever.		
ner or their r unless other lour) heirs, e	(we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawful wise stated above; that I (we) have a persons and administrators shall warn that the lawful claims of all persons.	ally scized in fee simple sood right to sell and	e of said premi	ses; that they are free from	m all encumbrance	<b>E,</b>
	TNESS WHEREOF, I (we) have hered December 19 89	into set my (our) har	rd(s) and scal	(s) this	<u>K</u>	
		(Scai)	Marie II.	RUPE 7	Levet Bea	I}
		(Scal)			(Sca	D)
<del></del>		(Seal)			Seal	<b>[</b> ]
STATE OF	ALABAMA	•	•			
SHELBY		neral Acknowledgme	ent			•
I, n said State	the undersigned suthority, hereby certify that	arie M. Hurt		a Notary Public in an	ed for said County	<b>,</b>
whose name lay that, bein	(s) is signed to the foregoing contag informed of the contents of the conv	nveyance, and who cyance, she exec	is kno tuted the same	wn to me, acknowledge voluntarily on the day t	d before me on this	
Siven under	r my hand and official seal, this	20 7% day of	Dece	прет	19_89	
	, #					